Burke River Trail Association

Burke River Trail Association, a non-profit corporation, will support the planning, development and building of the Burke River Trail, which will generate economic activity, provide bike and pedestrian transportation, and improve citizen health in Burke County.

Annual Membership Form – Join today to help make this trail a reality! \$20 (individual) \$120 (corporate/civic) \$500 (lifetime)	
Name	
Street Address	
City ST ZIP Code	
Phone	
E-Mail Address	
Workdays – trail building Fundraising	eas you would like to volunteer and maintenance we talents and could serve— list here
Send form to Please send your completed for	orm and check payable to Burke River Trail Association to
Burke River Trail Association 204 E Main Street Valdese, NC 28690	n

About Membership

With annual membership, you will help financially support BRTA's efforts. An annual meeting is held each March for the general membership. There are no membership obligations except to be in good standing with dues.

Stay Informed

burkerivertrail.valdese.info